Publication date: 01-JAN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Epson TM-U220A Wired Dot matrix POS printer
Brand : Epson Article code: C31C513057
Product name : TM-U220A
Epson TM-U220A. Print technology: Dot matrix, Type: POS printer. Printing media thickness: 0.06/0.085
µm, Maximum printing width: 4,2 cm. Connectivity technology: Wired. Mean time between failures
(MTBF): 180000 h, Country of origin: China, Ribbon life: 3 million characters. Power consumption
(printing): 31 W
Printing
Colour ×
Print technology * Dot matrix
Type * POS printer
Paper handling
Printing media thickness 0.06/0.085 µm
Maximum printing width 4.2 cm
Ports & interfaces
Connectivity technology * Wired
Network
Ethernet LAN * ×
Wi-Fi * ×
Features
Mean time between failures (MTBF) 180000 h
Standard media sizes 63 / 57 /47 mm
Country of origin China
Ribbon life 3 million characters
Safety UL, CSA, TÜV (EN60950)
Power
Power consumption (printing) 31 W
System requirements
Compatible operating systems Windows 2000, XP, Vista
Weight & dimensions
Width 160 mm
Weight & dimensions
Depth 248 mm
Height 139 mm
Weight 2.7 kg
Packaging data
Quantity per pack 1 pc(s)
Package width 240 mm
Package depth 375 mm
Package height 250 mm
Package weight 4.3 kg
Logistics data
Harmonized System (HS) code 84433210
Products per pallet 56 pc(s)
Products per pallet layer 8 pc(s)
Pallet gross width 120 cm
Pallet gross height 100 cm
Products per pallet (UK) 84 pc(s)
Products per pallet layer (UK) 12 pc(s)
Pallet length (UK) 2.25 m
Other features
Dimensions (WxDxH) 160 x 286 x 157.5 mm
Buffer size 4 KB
Electromagnetic compatibility VCCI class A, FCC class A, CE
marking, AS / NZS 3548 class B
Publication date: 01-JAN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
8715946191041
Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.